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TP-Link TL-SM5110-SR 10GBase-SR 10Gb/s SFP+ LC
Duplex Multi-mode 50/125µm / 62.5/125µm transceiver

modul
300m, 850nm
Cikkszám: TL-SM5110-SR
Ár:

13 270 Ft

Garancia: 5 Év
DDM Yes
SFP-MSA Yes
Hot SwappableYes
TRANSCEIVER
Standards and ProtocolsIEEE 802.3ae, TCP/IP, SFF-8472
Wave Length 850nm
Power Supply 3.3V
Fiber Type 50/125um or 62.5/125um Multi-mode
Max. Cable Length 300m (OM3)
Data Rate 10Gbps
Port Type LC/UPC
Safety & Emission FCC, CE

Environment

Operating Temperature: 0–70 ? (32–158 ?)
Storage Temperature: -40–80 ? (-40–176 ?)
Operating Humidity: 10–90% RH non-condensing
Storage Humidity: 5–90% RH non-condensing
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